
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 Edge Water Condo 
Restoration & 
Waterproofing

3

4 Drop 1 4 days Thu 11/15/18Tue 11/20/18

5 Touch Up Paint 2 days Thu 11/15/18Fri 11/16/18

6 Clean Up 1 day Mon 11/19/18Mon 11/19/185

7 Pounch Out 0 days Tue 11/20/18Tue 11/20/186

8 Demob 1 day Tue 11/20/18Tue 11/20/187

9

10 Drop2 39 days Thu 11/15/18Mon 1/14/19

11 Ceiling Texture 5 days Thu 11/15/18Wed 11/21/18

12 Rail Installation 5 days Mon 11/26/18Fri 11/30/18 11

13 Painting 10 days Mon 12/3/18Fri 12/14/18 12

14 Deck Texture Application 10 days Mon 12/17/18Mon 12/31/1813

15 Clean Up 1 day Wed 1/2/19 Wed 1/2/19 14

16 PH2 Pending Resto & Coatings 7 days Thu 1/3/19 Fri 1/11/19 15

17 Pounch Out 0 days Mon 1/14/19Mon 1/14/1916

18 Demob 1 day Mon 1/14/19Mon 1/14/1917

19

20 Drop 3 49 days Thu 11/15/18Mon 1/28/19

21 Ceiling Texture 5 days Thu 
11/15/18

Wed 
11/21/18

11/20

1/14
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22 Rail Installation 5 days Mon 
11/26/18

Fri 11/30/18 21

23 Waterproofing Application 10 days Mon 
12/3/18

Fri 12/14/18 22

24 Painting 10 days Mon 
12/17/18

Mon 
12/31/18

23

25 Deck Texture Application 10 days Wed 1/2/19 Tue 1/15/19 24

26 PH3 Pending Resto & Coating 7 days Wed 
1/16/19

Thu 1/24/19 25

27 Clean Up 1 day Fri 1/25/19 Fri 1/25/19 26

28 Pounch Out 0 days Mon 
1/28/19

Mon 
1/28/19

27

29 Demob 1 day Mon 
1/28/19

Mon 
1/28/19

28

30

31 Drop 4 29 days Thu 11/15/18Fri 12/28/18

32 Painting 10 days Thu 11/15/18Fri 11/30/18

33 Deck Texture Application 10 days Mon 12/3/18Fri 12/14/18 32

34 PH4 Pending Resto & Coating 7 days Mon 
12/17/18

Wed 
12/26/18

33

35 Clean Up 1 day Thu 12/27/18Thu 12/27/1834

36 Pounch Out 0 days Fri 12/28/18 Fri 12/28/18 35

37 Demob 1 day Fri 12/28/18 Fri 12/28/18 36

38

39 Drop 5 19 days Thu 11/15/18Thu 12/13/18

40 Deck Texture Application 10 days Thu 11/15/18Fri 11/30/18

1/28

12/28
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41 1105 and PH5 Pending Resto 
& Coating

7 days Mon 
12/3/18

Tue 
12/11/18

40

42 Clean Up 1 day Wed 12/12/18Wed 12/12/1841

43 Pounch Out 0 days Thu 12/13/18Thu 12/13/1842

44 Demob 1 day Thu 12/13/18Thu 12/13/1843

45

46 Drop 6 14 days Thu 11/15/18Thu 12/6/18

47 PH6 Pending Coating 2 days Thu 
11/15/18

Fri 11/16/18

48 Deck Texture Application 10 days Mon 
11/19/18

Tue 12/4/18 47

49 Clean Up 1 day Wed 12/5/18Wed 12/5/1848

50 Pounch Out 0 days Thu 12/6/18 Thu 12/6/18 49

51 Demob 1 day Thu 12/6/18 Thu 12/6/18 50

52

53 Third Floor Deck 32 days Mon 1/28/19Tue 3/12/19

54 Deck Preparation 15 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 2/15/19

55 Waterproofing Application 10 days Mon 
2/18/19

Fri 3/1/19 54

56 Deck Texture Application 7 days Mon 3/4/19 Tue 3/12/19 55

57

58 Drop 7 25 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 3/1/19

59 Stucco Repairs 15 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 2/15/19

60 Painting 10 days Mon 2/18/19Fri 3/1/19 59

61

12/13

12/6
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62 Drop 8 25 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 3/1/19

63 Stucco Repairs 15 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 2/15/19

64 Painting 10 days Mon 2/18/19Fri 3/1/19 63

65

66 Drop 9 10 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 2/8/19

67 Painting 10 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 2/8/19

68

69 Drop 10 25 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 3/1/19

70 Stucco Repairs 15 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 2/15/19

71 Painting 10 days Mon 2/18/19Fri 3/1/19 70

72

73 Drop 11 25 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 3/1/19

74 Stucco Repairs 15 days Mon 1/28/19Fri 2/15/19

75 Painting 10 days Mon 2/18/19Fri 3/1/19 74

76

77 Drop 12 28 days Thu 11/15/18Thu 12/27/18

78 Ceiling Texture 3 days Thu 11/15/18Mon 11/19/18

79 Rail Installation 5 days Tue 11/20/18Wed 11/28/1878

80 Painting 10 days Thu 11/29/18Wed 12/12/1879

81 Waterproofing Application 10 days Thu 12/13/18Thu 12/27/1880

82

83 Drop 13 10 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/15/19

84 Drop 14 10 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/15/19

85 Drop 15 10 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/15/19

86 Drop 16 35 days Mon 11/26/18Tue 1/15/19
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87 Concrete Repairs 5 days Mon 11/26/18Fri 11/30/18

88 Ceiling Texture 5 days Mon 12/3/18Fri 12/7/18 87

89 Installation of Rails 5 days Mon 12/10/18Fri 12/14/18 88

90 Painting 10 days Mon 12/17/18Mon 12/31/1889

91 Waterproofing Application 10 days Wed 1/2/19 Tue 1/15/19 90

92 Drop 17 10 days Sun 1/6/19 Thu 1/17/19

93 Drop 18 10 days Sun 1/6/19 Thu 1/17/19

94 Drop 19 10 days Sun 1/6/19 Thu 1/17/19

95 Drop 20 10 days Sun 1/6/19 Thu 1/17/19

96 Drop 21 10 days Sun 1/20/19 Thu 1/31/19

97 Drop 22 20 days Mon 1/21/19Fri 2/15/19

98 Pool Deck 30 days Mon 1/7/19 Fri 2/15/19

99 Concrete Stairs 10 days Mon 1/7/19 Fri 1/18/19

100 Pool Finish Installation 20 days Mon 1/21/19Fri 2/15/19 99

101

102 Garage 30 days Wed 1/9/19 Tue 2/19/19

103 Concrete Repairs 10 days Wed 1/9/19 Tue 1/22/19

104 Painting 20 days Wed 1/23/19Tue 2/19/19 103
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